8:30-9:00 AM

Check-in

9:00-9:20 AM

Welcome

9:30-10:45 AM

Kick-off and Brainstorming
Presented by: 2771 Code Red
Room # EC 423

FIRST Information
Presented by Jen Jura
(4956 RoboSharks)
Room # KEN 124

Team Safety - Developing
Culture of Safety
Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk &

Tyler DeVries (107 R.0.B.0.T.I.C.S.)

Room # EC 101

CAD
Presented by Mike Haaser
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 512

Electrical
Presented by Mike Tucker
(4381 Twisted Devils)
Room # EC 510

Game Strategy

Presented by Cory Walters

(2767 Stryke Force)
Room # EC 514

Manipulator Types
Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/
Andrew Redder
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 515

Scouting and Data Analysis
Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg
(107R.0.B.O.T.I.C.S))
Room # EC 511

Pneumatics
Presented by: Chad Potinsky
(4003 TriSonics)
Room # EC 614

LabView
Presented by Jonathan Tuuk
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 644

College scholarships/
applications
Presented by: Linda Baas
(2771 Code Red)
Room # KEN 350

11:00-12:15 PM

Kick-off and Brainstorming
Presented by: 2771 Code Red
Room # EC 423

FIRST Information
Presented by Jen Jura
(4956 RoboSharks)
Room # KEN 124

Team Meeting Management
Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk &

Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.L.C.S.)

Room # EC 101

CAD
Presented by Mike Haaser
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 512

Electrical
Presented by Mike Tucker
(4381 Twisted Devils)
Room # EC 510

Game Strategy

Presented by Cory Walters

(2767 Stryke Force)
Room # EC 514

Manipulator Types
Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/
Andrew Redder
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 515

Scouting and Data Analysis
Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg
(107R.0.B.O.T.I.C.S)
Room # EC 511

Pneumatics
Presented by: Chad Potinsky
(4003 TriSonics)
Room # EC 614

LabView
Presented by Jonathan Tuuk
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 644

College scholarships/
applications
Presented by: Linda Baas
(2771 Code Red)
Room # KEN 350

Lunch
Rooms available for eating:
KEN 122
KEN 222
KEN 324
12:15-1:00 PM KEN 342
Chairman's Chat:
What is the Award?
Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk, Manipulator Types College scholarships/
FIRST Information | Tyler DeVries (107 R.0.B.0.T.I.C.S.), Electrical CAl Game Strategy Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/ Scouting and Data Analysis Pneumatics LabView applications
Kick-off and Brainstorming  |Presented by Jen Jura [Morrie Cunningham (4003 TriSonics), & | Presented by Mike Tucker |Presented by Mike Haaser |Presented by Cory Walters Andrew Redder Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg |Presented by: Chad Potinsky [Presented by Jonathan Tuuk |Presented by: Linda Baas
Presented by: 2771 Code Red| (4956 RoboSharks) Laura Westrate (85 BOB) (4381 Twisted Devils) (1918 NC GEARS) (2767 Stryke Force) (1918 NC GEARS) (107 R.0.B.O.T.I.C.S.) (4003 TriSonics) (1918 NC GEARS) (2771 Code Red)
1:00-2:15 PM Room # EC 423 Room # KEN 124 Room # EC 101 Room #EC 510 Room # EC 512 Room # EC 514 Room # EC 515 Room # EC 511 Room # EC 614 Room # EC 644 Room # KEN 350
Chairman's Chat:
Q&A Panel
Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk, Manipulator Types College scholarships/
FIRST Information | Tyler DeVries (107 R.0.B.0.T.I.C.S.), Electrical CAD Game Strategy Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/ Scouting and Data Analysis Pneumatics LabView applications

2:30-3:45 PM

Kick-off and Brainstorming
Presented by: 2771 Code Red

Room # EC 423

Presented by Jen Jura
(4956 RoboSharks)
Room # KEN 124

Morrie Cunningham (4003 TriSonics), &

Laura Westrate (85 BOB)
Room # EC 101

Presented by Mike Tucker
(4381 Twisted Devils)
Room # EC 510

Presented by Mike Haaser
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 512

Presented by Cory Walters

(2767 Stryke Force)
Room # EC 514

Andrew Redder
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 515

Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg
(107R.0.B.O.T.I.C.S))

Room # EC 511

Presented by: Chad Potinsky
(4003 TriSonics)
Room # EC 614

Presented by Jonathan Tuuk
(1918 NC GEARS)
Room # EC 644

Presented by: Linda Baas
(2771 Code Red)
Room # KEN 350

4:00 PM

Session 1: Developing a Culture of Safety

Session 2: Team M

Session 3: Chairman's Chat: What is the Award

Session 4: Chairma
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Lunch/Extra
Lunch/Extra
Lunch/Extra

Lunch/Extra

FRC Fall Workshop Rooms 10/26/19

Minimum capacity = 35

ROOM
124 KEN
350 KEN
101 EC
410£€
423 EC
510 EC
511EC
512 EC

514 EC
515 EC

614 EC

644 EC

710 EC
716 EC

122 KEN
222 KEN
324 KEN
342 KEN

CAPACITY
70
48
62
48
47
43
35
40
48
44
48
48
48
44

32
32
32
32

FIRST Information
College Scholarships
Nicki
** 410 is no longer available. I've added 644 EC to the list.

Kickoff and Brainstorming
Electrical
Scouting/Data Analysis
CAD
Strategy
Manipulators
Pneumatics
LabView

FRC Kickoff and Brainstorming — Code Red 2771
FIRST Information — Jen Jura (4956 RoboSharks)
Running Effective FRC Team Meetings — Nicki Bonczyk (107 R.0.B.0.T.I.C.S.)
Safety — Nicki Bonczyk & Tyler DeVries (107 R.0.B.0.T.I.C.S.)
Chairman’s Chat — Nicki Bonczyk & Tyler DeVries (107 R.0.B.O.T.I.C.S.), Morrie Cunningham (4003 TriSonics) & Laura Westrate (85 B.O.B.)
CAD — Mike Haaser (1918 NC GEARS)

Electrical — Mike Tucker (4381 Twisted Devils)
Pneumatics — Chad Potinsky (4003 TriSonics)
Manipulators — Wayne TenBrink (1918 NC GEARS)
LabVIEW — Jonathan Tuuk (1918 NC GEARS)
Game Strategy — Cory Walters (2767 Stryke Force)
Collecting Scouting Data — Matt Vander Ploeg (107 R.0.B.0.T.1.C.S.) and Alicia Bay (1918 NC GEARS)
Using Scouting Data for Game Strategy/Alliance Selection — Matt Vander Ploeg (107 R.0.B.0.T.I.C.S.) and Alicia Bay (1918 NC GEARS)

College Scholarships/Applications —

Linda Baas (2771 Code Red)




