8:30-9:00 AM						Check-in					
9:00-9:20 AM	Kick-off and Brainstorming Presented by: 2771 Code Red Room # EC 423	FIRST Information Presented by Jen Jura (4956 RoboSharks) Room # KEN 124	Team Safety - Developing Culture of Safety Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk & Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) Room # EC 101	Electrical Presented by Mike Tucker (4381 Twisted Devils) Room#EC 510	CAD Presented by Mike Haaser (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 512	Welcome Game Strategy Presented by Cory Walters (2767 Stryke Force) Room # EC 514	Manipulator Types Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/ Andrew Redder (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 515	Scouting and Data Analysis Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) Room #EC 511	Pneumatics Presented by: Chad Potinsky (4003 TriSonics) Room # EC 614	LabView Presented by Jonathan Tuuk (1918 NC GEARS) Room#EC 644	College scholarships/ applications Presented by: Linda Baa (2771 Code Red) Room # KEN 350
:00-12:15 PM	Kick-off and Brainstorming Presented by: 2771 Code Red Room # EC 423	FIRST Information Presented by Jen Jura	Team Meeting Management Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk & Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) Room # EC 101	Electrical Presented by Mike Tucker (4381 Twisted Devils) Room # EC 510	CAD Presented by Mike Haaser (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 512	Game Strategy Presented by Cory Walters (2767 Stryke Force) Room # EC 514	Manipulator Types Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/	Scouting and Data Analysis Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) Room # EC 511	Pneumatics	LabView	College scholarships applications
2:15-1:00 PM						Lunch Rooms available for eating KEN 122 KEN 222 KEN 324 KEN 342	:				
1:00-2:15 PM	Presented by: 2771 Code Red		Chairman's Chat: What is the Award? Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk, Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.), Morrie Cunningham (4003 TriSonics), & Laura Westrate (85 BOB) Room # EC 101	Electrical Presented by Mike Tucker (4381 Twisted Devils) Room # EC 510	CAD Presented by Mike Haaser (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 512	Game Strategy Presented by Cory Walters (2767 Stryke Force) Room # EC 514	Manipulator Types Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/ Andrew Redder (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 515	Scouting and Data Analysis Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) Room #EC 511	Pneumatics Presented by: Chad Potinsky (4003 TriSonics) Room # EC 614	LabView Presented by Jonathan Tuuk (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 644	College scholarships/ applications Presented by: Linda Baa (2771 Code Red) Room # KEN 350
2:30-3:45 PM	Kick-off and Brainstorming Presented by: 2771 Code Red Room # EC 423		Chairman's Chat: Q&A Panel Presented by: Nicki Bonczyk, Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.), Morrie Cunningham (4003 TriSonics), & Laura Westrate (85 BOB) Room # EC 101	Electrical Presented by Mike Tucker (4381 Twisted Devils) Room #EC 510	CAD Presented by Mike Haaser (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 512	Game Strategy Presented by Cory Walters (2767 Stryke Force) Room # EC 514	Manipulator Types Presented by: Wayne Tenbrink/ Andrew Redder (1918 NC GEARS) Room #EC 515	Scouting and Data Analysis Presented by: Matt VanderPloeg (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) Room #EC 511	Pneumatics Presented by: Chad Potinsky (4003 TriSonics) Room # EC 614	LabView Presented by Jonathan Tuuk (1918 NC GEARS) Room # EC 644	College scholarships/ applications Presented by: Linda Baa (2771 Code Red) Room # KEN 350
4:00 PM											
ession 1: Develop	ing a Culture of Safety										
ession 2: Team M	2: Team M FRC Fall Workshop Rooms 10/26/19 Minimum capacity = 35						FRC Kickoff and Brainstorming – Co	ode Red 2771			
sion 3: Chairman's Chat: What is the Award						FIRST Information – Jen Jura (4956 RoboSharks)					
		ROOM	CAPACITY				Running Effective FRC Team Meetings – Nicki Bonczyk (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.)				
ssion 4: Chairma	1	124 KEN	70	FIRST Information			Safety – Nicki Bonczyk & Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.)				
	2	350 KEN	48	College Scholarships			Chairman's Chat - Nicki Bonczyk & Tyler DeVries (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.), Morrie Cunningham (4003 TriSonics) & Laura Westrate (85 B.O.B.)				.B.)
	3	101 EC	62	Nicki			CAD – Mike Haaser (1918 NC GEARS)				
	4	410 EC	48	** 410 is no longer available.	I've added 644 EC to the lis	t.	Electrical – Mike Tucker (4381 Twisted Devils)				
	5	423 EC	47	Kickoff and Brainstorming			Pneumatics – Chad Potinsky (4003 TriSonics)				
	6	510 EC	43	Electrical			Manipulators – Wayne TenBrink (1918 NC GEARS)				
	7	511 EC	35	Scouting/Data Analysis			LabVIEW – Jonathan Tuuk (1918 NC GEARS)				
	8	512 EC	40	CAD			Game Strategy – Cory Walters (2767 Stryke Force)				
	9	514 EC	48	Strategy			Collecting Scouting Data – Matt Vander Ploeg (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) and Alicia Bay (1918 NC GEARS)				
	10	515 EC	44	Manipulators			Using Scouting Data for Game Strat	egy/Alliance Selection - Matt Vande	r Ploeg (107 R.O.B.O.T.I.C.S.) ar	nd Alicia Bay (1918 NC GEARS)	
		614 EC	48	Pneumatics			College Scholarships/Applications – Linda Baas (2771 Code Red)				
	11	614 EC									
		644 EC	48	LabView							
		644 EC	48 48	LabView							
	11	644 EC 710 EC		LabView							
	11 12 13	644 EC 710 EC 716 EC	48 44	LabView							
	11 12 13 Lunch/Extra	644 EC 710 EC 716 EC 122 KEN	48 44 32	LabView							
	11 12 13	644 EC 710 EC 716 EC	48 44	LabView							